

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 15, 2015 - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4761 - Salem Township - On 35th Street from 146th Avenue to the north county line
 - 1.01 miles
 PROJECT LH4762 - Salem Township - On 26th Street from 136th Avenue to 0.5 mile north
 - 0.55 mile
 PROJECT LH4763 - Salem/Overisel Townships - On 36th Street from 142nd to 146th Avenue
 - 1.98 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction		Superior Asphalt		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
LH4761	HMA 3C, Mod	3200	Ton	49.73	\$159,136.00	55.59	\$177,888.00	62.00	\$198,400.00		
LH4761	Shoulder, CL II, LM	450	Cyd	15.00	\$6,750.00	15.00	\$6,750.00	15.00	\$6,750.00		
LH4761	Topsoil Shoulder	100	Cyd	25.00	\$2,500.00	25.00	\$2,500.00	25.00	\$2,500.00		
LH4761	Restoration	900	Syd	1.50	\$1,350.00	1.50	\$1,350.00	1.50	\$1,350.00		
LH4761	Conditioning Aggregate Base	54	Sta	90.00	\$4,860.00	90.00	\$4,860.00	90.00	\$4,860.00		
LH4761	Approach, CI II, LM	100	Cyd	15.00	\$1,500.00	15.00	\$1,500.00	15.00	\$1,500.00		
LH4761	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	200	Syd	8.00	\$1,600.00	9.00	\$1,800.00	10.00	\$2,000.00		
LH4761	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	10700	Ft	0.07	\$749.00	0.07	\$749.00	0.07	\$749.00		
LH4761	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	5000	Ft	0.07	\$350.00	0.07	\$350.00	0.07	\$350.00		
LH4761	Pavement Marking, Temporary	54	Sta	5.00	\$270.00	4.00	\$216.00	5.00	\$270.00		
LH4761	Monument Box, Adj	2	Ea	60.00	\$120.00	250.00	\$500.00	250.00	\$500.00		
LH4761	Flag Control	1	LS	2750.00	\$2,750.00	5300.00	\$5,300.00	5000.00	\$5,000.00		
LH4761	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3090.00	\$3,090.00	4087.00	\$4,087.00	5000.00	\$5,000.00		
LH4762	HMA, 13A, Mod	1100	Ton	49.46	\$54,406.00	56.75	\$62,425.00	67.00	\$73,700.00		
LH4762	Shoulder, CL II, LM	150	Cyd	15.00	\$2,250.00	30.00	\$4,500.00	15.00	\$2,250.00		
LH4762	Approach, CI II, LM	50	Cyd	15.00	\$750.00	30.00	\$1,500.00	15.00	\$750.00		
LH4762	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1000.00	\$1,000.00	600.00	\$600.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00		
LH4762	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	750	Syd	7.00	\$5,250.00	2.50	\$1,875.00	3.00	\$2,250.00		
LH4762	Pavement Rem, Mod	10	Syd	20.00	\$200.00	40.00	\$400.00	20.00	\$200.00		
LH4762	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	5800	Ft	0.12	\$696.00	0.12	\$696.00	0.12	\$696.00		
LH4762	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	800	Ft	0.12	\$96.00	0.12	\$96.00	0.12	\$96.00		
LH4762	Pavement Marking, Temporary	29	Sta	6.00	\$174.00	4.00	\$116.00	5.00	\$145.00		
LH4762	Flag Control	1	LS	2550.00	\$2,550.00	3135.00	\$3,135.00	3500.00	\$3,500.00		
LH4762	Monument Box, Adj	2	Ea	60.00	\$120.00	250.00	\$500.00	250.00	\$500.00		
LH4762	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2640.00	\$2,640.00	1435.00	\$1,435.00	3000.00	\$3,000.00		
LH4763	HMA 13A, Mod	4100	Ton	50.36	\$206,476.00	53.06	\$217,546.00	62.00	\$254,200.00		
LH4763	Shoulder, CL II, LM	650	Cyd	15.00	\$9,750.00	24.00	\$15,600.00	15.00	\$9,750.00		
LH4763	Approach, CI II, LM	150	Cyd	15.00	\$2,250.00	24.00	\$3,600.00	15.00	\$2,250.00		
LH4763	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	2000.00	\$2,000.00	600.00	\$600.00	2000.00	\$2,000.00		
LH4763	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	400	Syd	6.50	\$2,600.00	4.50	\$1,800.00	5.00	\$2,000.00		
LH4763	Pavement Rem, Mod	20	Syd	20.00	\$400.00	20.00	\$400.00	20.00	\$400.00		
LH4763	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	21000	Ft	0.06	\$1,260.00	0.06	\$1,260.00	0.06	\$1,260.00		
LH4763	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	10000	Ft	0.07	\$700.00	0.07	\$700.00	0.07	\$700.00		
LH4763	Pavement Marking, Temporary	105	Sta	6.00	\$630.00	4.00	\$420.00	3.00	\$315.00		
LH4763	Flag Control	1	LS	4600.00	\$4,600.00	3747.00	\$3,747.00	5000.00	\$5,000.00		
LH4763	Monument Box, Adj	6	Ea	60.00	\$360.00	250.00	\$1,500.00	200.00	\$1,200.00		
LH4763	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3600.00	\$3,600.00	2559.00	\$2,559.00	5000.00	\$5,000.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$489,783.00	TOTAL BID	\$534,860.00	TOTAL BID	\$601,391.00	TOTAL BID	

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
LH4752	HMA 3C, Mod	1550	Ton	46.07	\$71,408.50	57.00	\$88,350.00		\$0.00		
LH4752	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1500.00	\$1,500.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4752	Shoulder, CL II, LM	500	Cyd	11.00	\$5,500.00	17.00	\$8,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4752	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	780	Syd	7.06	\$5,506.80	1.92	\$1,497.60		\$0.00		
LH4752	Pavement Rem, Mod	40	Syd	20.00	\$800.00	4.00	\$160.00		\$0.00		
LH4752	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yell	10100	Ft	0.08	\$808.00	0.08	\$808.00		\$0.00		
LH4752	Pavement Marking, Temporary	52	Sta	4.00	\$208.00	7.00	\$364.00		\$0.00		
LH4752	Flag Control	1	LS	3500.00	\$3,500.00	750.00	\$750.00		\$0.00		
LH4752	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3000.00	\$3,000.00	350.00	\$350.00		\$0.00		
LH4752	Monument Box, Adj	2	Ea	100.00	\$200.00	150.00	\$300.00		\$0.00		
LH4752	Manhole, Adjust	8	Ea	270.00	\$2,160.00	200.00	\$1,600.00		\$0.00		
LH4752	Water Valve Box, Adjust	5	Syd	200.00	\$1,000.00	250.00	\$1,250.00		\$0.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$95,591.30	TOTAL BID	\$104,929.60	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 15, 2015 - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4769 - Overisel Township - On 39th Street from 144th Avenue to 146th Avenue
 - 1.00 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction		Superior Asphalt		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
LH4769	HMA 13A, Mod	2350	Ton	51.63	\$121,330.50	54.38	\$127,793.00	63.00	\$148,050.00		
LH4769	Shoulder, CL II, LM	1000	Cyd	15.00	\$15,000.00	15.00	\$15,000.00	15.00	\$15,000.00		
LH4769	Approach, CI II, LM	100	Cyd	15.00	\$1,500.00	15.00	\$1,500.00	15.00	\$1,500.00		
LH4769	Conditioning Aggregate Base	53	Sta	90.00	\$4,770.00	90.00	\$4,770.00	90.00	\$4,770.00		
LH4769	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	300	Syd	8.00	\$2,400.00	6.00	\$1,800.00	8.50	\$2,550.00		
LH4769	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	2700	Ft	0.20	\$540.00	0.20	\$540.00	0.20	\$540.00		
LH4769	Pavement Marking, Temporary	53	Sta	6.00	\$318.00	4.00	\$212.00	5.00	\$265.00		
LH4769	Flag Control	1	LS	3000.00	\$3,000.00	4984.00	\$4,984.00	4000.00	\$4,000.00		
LH4769	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3090.00	\$3,090.00	3679.00	\$3,679.00	3000.00	\$3,000.00		
LH4769	Monument Box, Adjust	1	Ea	60.00	\$60.00	250.00	\$250.00	250.00	\$250.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$152,008.50	TOTAL BID	\$160,528.00	TOTAL BID	\$179,925.00	TOTAL BID	

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 15, 2015 - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4772 - Saugatuck Township - On Indian Point Road south fo 131st Avenue
 - 0.22 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
LH4772	HMA 13A, Mod	550	Ton	85.07	\$46,788.50	86.18	\$47,399.00		\$0.00		
LH4772	Trenching	23	Sta	1500.00	\$34,500.00	1500.00	\$34,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4772	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	2150	Syd	3.00	\$6,450.00	4.00	\$8,600.00		\$0.00		
LH4772	Aggregate Base, Mod	550	Ton	23.00	\$12,650.00	16.00	\$8,800.00		\$0.00		
LH4772	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	250	Syd	8.00	\$2,000.00	7.50	\$1,875.00		\$0.00		
LH4772	Pavement Rem, Mod	30	Syd	20.00	\$600.00	20.00	\$600.00		\$0.00		
LH4772	Shoulder, CL II, LM	150	Ton	11.00	\$1,650.00	30.00	\$4,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4772	Flag Control	1	LS	2500.00	\$2,500.00	3820.00	\$3,820.00		\$0.00		
LH4772	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3000.00	\$3,000.00	2015.00	\$2,015.00		\$0.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$110,138.50	TOTAL BID	\$112,109.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction		Superior Asphalt		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
LH4473	HMA 13A, Mod	3200	Ton	51.29	\$164,128.00	55.05	\$176,160.00	65.00	\$208,000.00		
LH4473	Approach, CI II, LM	200	Cyd	15.00	\$3,000.00	15.00	\$3,000.00	15.00	\$3,000.00		
LH4473	Shoulder, CL II, LM	450	Cyd	15.00	\$6,750.00	15.00	\$6,750.00	15.00	\$6,750.00		
LH4473	Topsoil Shoulder, LM	100	Cyd	25.00	\$2,500.00	25.00	\$2,500.00	25.00	\$2,500.00		
LH4473	Restoration	400	Syd	1.50	\$600.00	1.50	\$600.00	1.50	\$600.00		
LH4473	Conditioning Aggregate Base	54	Sta	90.00	\$4,860.00	90.00	\$4,860.00	90.00	\$4,860.00		
LH4473	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	140	Syd	12.85	\$1,799.00	10.00	\$1,400.00	15.00	\$2,100.00		
LH4473	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	10800	Ft	0.07	\$756.00	0.07	\$756.00	0.07	\$756.00		
LH4473	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	4000	Ft	0.08	\$320.00	0.08	\$320.00	0.08	\$320.00		
LH4473	Pavement Marking, Temporary	54	Sta	6.00	\$324.00	4.00	\$216.00	5.00	\$270.00		
LH4473	Flag Control	1	LS	3200.00	\$3,200.00	5600.00	\$5,600.00	4000.00	\$4,000.00		
LH4473	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	60.00	\$60.00	250.00	\$250.00	250.00	\$250.00		
LH4473	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3250.00	\$3,250.00	3787.00	\$3,787.00	4000.00	\$4,000.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$191,547.00	TOTAL BID	\$206,199.00	TOTAL BID	\$237,406.00	TOTAL BID	

PROJECT LH4775 - Gun Plain Township - On Midlakes Boulevard north of South Lake Doster Drive - 1.02 mile
 PROJECT LH4776 - Gun Plain Township - On Fairway Court north of Deer Run Boulevard - 0.34 mile
 PROJECT LH4777 - Gun Plain Township - On Hyder Circle Drive, Rushing Drive, Nicole Court, and Annes Court from 6th Street to M-89 - 0.37 mile
 PROJECT LH4778 - Gun Plain Township - On James Street, Charles Street, and Rumble Circle west of Riverview Drive - 0.55 mile
 PROJECT LH4779 - Gun Plain Township - On Elmwood Street, Bloomfield Avenue, Bronson Avenue, and Liberty Street east of 11th Street - 0.53 mile
 PROJECT LH4780 - Gun Plain Township - On Miller Road, Sir Knight Road, and Clan Alpine Road west of 10th Street - 0.93 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Rieth-Riley Construction		Michigan Paving & Materials					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
LH4775	HMA, 13A, Mod	1600	Ton	53.00	\$84,800.00	61.48	\$98,368.00			\$0.00	
LH4775	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	2000.00	\$2,000.00	2000.00	\$2,000.00			\$0.00	
LH4775	Pavement Rem, Mod	200	Syd	20.00	\$4,000.00	20.00	\$4,000.00			\$0.00	
LH4775	Approach, CI II, LM	65	Cyd	15.00	\$975.00	15.00	\$975.00			\$0.00	
LH4775	Shoulder, CL II, LM	200	Cyd	15.00	\$3,000.00	15.00	\$3,000.00			\$0.00	
LH4775	Topsoil Shoulder, LM	200	Cyd	25.00	\$5,000.00	25.00	\$5,000.00			\$0.00	
LH4775	Restoration	1500	Syd	1.50	\$2,250.00	1.50	\$2,250.00			\$0.00	
LH4775	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	350	Syd	5.50	\$1,925.00	15.23	\$5,330.50			\$0.00	
LH4775	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	3000	Ft	0.20	\$600.00	0.20	\$600.00			\$0.00	
LH4775	Pavement Marking, Temporary	54	Sta	8.00	\$432.00	8.00	\$432.00			\$0.00	
LH4775	Flag Control	1	LS	5500.00	\$5,500.00	5250.00	\$5,250.00			\$0.00	
LH4775	Manhole, Adj	20	Ea	200.00	\$4,000.00	200.00	\$4,000.00			\$0.00	
LH4775	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	5500.00	\$5,500.00	2750.00	\$2,750.00			\$0.00	
LH4776	HMA, 13A, Mod	575	Ton	58.00	\$33,350.00	63.26	\$36,374.50			\$0.00	
LH4776	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1500.00	\$1,500.00	1500.00	\$1,500.00			\$0.00	
LH4776	Pavement Rem, Mod	120	Syd	20.00	\$2,400.00	20.00	\$2,400.00			\$0.00	
LH4776	Approach, CI II, LM	50	Ton	15.00	\$750.00	15.00	\$750.00			\$0.00	
LH4776	Topsoil Shoulder, LM	150	Cyd	25.00	\$3,750.00	25.00	\$3,750.00			\$0.00	
LH4776	Restoration	800	Syd	1.50	\$1,200.00	1.50	\$1,200.00			\$0.00	
LH4776	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	350	Syd	5.50	\$1,925.00	15.23	\$5,330.50			\$0.00	
LH4776	Flag Control	1	LS	4500.00	\$4,500.00	4850.00	\$4,850.00			\$0.00	
LH4776	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	4500.00	\$4,500.00	2350.00	\$2,350.00			\$0.00	
LH4777	HMA, 13A, Mod	1450	Ton	53.00	\$76,850.00	53.11	\$77,009.50			\$0.00	
LH4777	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1500.00	\$1,500.00	1500.00	\$1,500.00			\$0.00	
LH4777	Approach, CI II, LM	35	LS	15.00	\$525.00	15.00	\$525.00			\$0.00	
LH4777	Topsoil Shoulder, LM	200	Cyd	25.00	\$5,000.00	25.00	\$5,000.00			\$0.00	
LH4777	Restoration	1800	Syd	1.50	\$2,700.00	1.50	\$2,700.00			\$0.00	
LH4777	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	800	Syd	2.50	\$2,000.00	15.23	\$12,184.00			\$0.00	
LH4777	Flag Control	1	LS	4500.00	\$4,500.00	4850.00	\$4,850.00			\$0.00	
LH4777	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	4500.00	\$4,500.00	2850.00	\$2,850.00			\$0.00	
				TOTAL BID	\$271,432.00	TOTAL BID	\$299,079.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 15, 2015 - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

Page 2 of 2

PROJECT LH4775 - Gun Plain Township - On Midlakes Boulevard north of South Lake Doster Drive - 1.02 mile
 PROJECT LH4776 - Gun Plain Township - On Fairway Court north of Deer Run Boulevard - 0.34 mile
 PROJECT LH4777 - Gun Plain Township - On Hyder Circle Drive, Rushing Drive, Nicole Court, and Annes Court from 6th Street to M-89 - 0.37 mile
 PROJECT LH4778 - Gun Plain Township - On James Street, Charles Street, and Rumble Circle west of Riverview Drive - 0.55 mile
 PROJECT LH4779 - Gun Plain Township - On Elmwood Street, Bloomfield Avenue, Bronson Avenue, and Liberty Street east of 11th Street - 0.53 mile
 PROJECT LH4780 - Gun Plain Township - On Miller Road, Sir Knight Road, and Clan Alpine Road west of 10th Street - 0.93 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Rieth-Riley Construction		Michigan Paving & Materials		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT				
LH4778	HMA, 13A, Mod	850	Ton	53.00	\$45,050.00	55.96	\$47,566.00		\$0.00		
LH4778	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1500.00	\$1,500.00	1500.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4778	Pavement Rem, Mod	50	Syd	20.00	\$1,000.00	20.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4778	Approach, CI II, LM	65	Cyd	15.00	\$975.00	15.00	\$975.00		\$0.00		
LH4778	Shoulder, CL II, LM	175	Cyd	15.00	\$2,625.00	15.00	\$2,625.00		\$0.00		
LH4778	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	350	Syd	5.50	\$1,925.00	15.23	\$5,330.50		\$0.00		
LH4778	Flag Control	1	LS	4500.00	\$4,500.00	4850.00	\$4,850.00		\$0.00		
LH4778	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	4500.00	\$4,500.00	2350.00	\$2,350.00		\$0.00		
LH4779	HMA, 13A, Mod	875	Ton	56.00	\$49,000.00	57.90	\$50,662.50		\$0.00		
LH4779	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1500.00	\$1,500.00	1500.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4779	Pavement Rem, Mod	75	Syd	20.00	\$1,500.00	20.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4779	Approach, CI II, LM	75	Cyd	15.00	\$1,125.00	15.00	\$1,125.00		\$0.00		
LH4779	Shoulder, CL II, LM	150	Cyd	15.00	\$2,250.00	15.00	\$2,250.00		\$0.00		
LH4779	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	650	Syd	3.00	\$1,950.00	15.23	\$9,899.50		\$0.00		
LH4779	Manhole, Adj	6	Ea	200.00	\$1,200.00	200.00	\$1,200.00		\$0.00		
LH4779	Flag Control	1	LS	4500.00	\$4,500.00	4850.00	\$4,850.00		\$0.00		
LH4779	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	4500.00	\$4,500.00	2350.00	\$2,350.00		\$0.00		
LH4780	HMA, 13A, Mod	1450	Ton	54.00	\$78,300.00	53.11	\$77,009.50		\$0.00		
LH4780	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	2000.00	\$2,000.00	2000.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4780	Pavement Rem, Mod	75	Syd	20.00	\$1,500.00	20.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4780	Approach, CI II, LM	100	Cyd	15.00	\$1,500.00	15.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4780	Shoulder, CL II, LM	250	Cyd	15.00	\$3,750.00	15.00	\$3,750.00		\$0.00		
LH4780	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	400	Syd	4.50	\$1,800.00	15.23	\$6,092.00		\$0.00		
LH4780	Flag Control	1	LS	6500.00	\$6,500.00	5500.00	\$5,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4780	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	6500.00	\$6,500.00	3000.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$502,882.00	TOTAL BID	\$540,964.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 15, 2015 - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4781 - Casco Township - On 71st Street from 103rd to 105th Avenue - 1.29 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
LH4781	HMA 13A, Mod	3850	Ton	52.95	\$203,857.50	51.57	\$198,544.50		\$0.00		
LH4781	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1500.00	\$1,500.00	1500.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4781	Shoulder, CL II, LM	900	Cyd	15.00	\$13,500.00	15.05	\$13,545.00		\$0.00		
LH4781	Approach, CI II, LM	75	Cyd	15.00	\$1,125.00	15.05	\$1,128.75		\$0.00		
LH4781	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	300	Syd	9.35	\$2,805.00	8.91	\$2,673.00		\$0.00		
LH4781	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	10000	Ft	0.07	\$700.00	0.07	\$700.00		\$0.00		
LH4781	Pavement Marking, Temporary	53	Sta	8.00	\$424.00	8.00	\$424.00		\$0.00		
LH4781	Flag Control	1	LS	4500.00	\$4,500.00	6700.00	\$6,700.00		\$0.00		
LH4781	Monument Box, Adj	2	Ea	100.00	\$200.00	200.00	\$400.00		\$0.00		
LH4781	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3000.00	\$3,000.00	6700.00	\$6,700.00		\$0.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$231,611.50	TOTAL BID	\$232,315.25	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 15, 2015 - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4783 - Fillmore Township - On 50th Street from 0.5 mile north of 144th Avenue to 146th Avenue - 0.5 mile
 PROJECT LH4784 - Fillmore Township - On 140th Avenue from M-40 to 48th Street - 1.21 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
LH4783	HMA 13A, Mod	750	Ton	56.40	\$42,300.00	55.92	\$41,940.00		\$0.00		
LH4783	Shoulder, CL II, LM	325	Cyd	15.00	\$4,875.00	15.00	\$4,875.00		\$0.00		
LH4783	Approach, CI II, LM	50	Cyd	15.00	\$750.00	15.00	\$750.00		\$0.00		
LH4783	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	300	Syd	8.00	\$2,400.00	6.00	\$1,800.00		\$0.00		
LH4783	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1000.00	\$1,000.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4783	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	1000	Ft	0.20	\$200.00	0.20	\$200.00		\$0.00		
LH4783	Pavement Marking, Temporary	26	Sta	6.00	\$156.00	4.00	\$104.00		\$0.00		
LH4783	Flag Control	1	LS	2700.00	\$2,700.00	3422.00	\$3,422.00		\$0.00		
LH4783	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2850.00	\$2,850.00	3319.00	\$3,319.00		\$0.00		
LH4784	HMA 13A, Mod	1850	Ton	50.12	\$92,722.00	53.48	\$98,938.00		\$0.00		
LH4784	Shoulder, CL II, LM	800	Cyd	15.00	\$12,000.00	15.00	\$12,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4784	Approach, CI II, LM	150	Cyd	15.00	\$2,250.00	15.00	\$2,250.00		\$0.00		
LH4784	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	1200	Syd	4.50	\$5,400.00	2.00	\$2,400.00		\$0.00		
LH4784	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1500.00	\$1,500.00	1500.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4784	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	2800	Ft	0.20	\$560.00	0.20	\$560.00		\$0.00		
LH4784	Pavement Marking, Temporary	64	Sta	6.00	\$384.00	4.00	\$256.00		\$0.00		
LH4784	Flag Control	1	LS	3200.00	\$3,200.00	4264.00	\$4,264.00		\$0.00		
LH4784	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3000.00	\$3,000.00	3566.00	\$3,566.00		\$0.00		
LH4784	Monument Box, Adjust	2	Ea	60.00	\$120.00	250.00	\$500.00		\$0.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$178,367.00	TOTAL BID	\$183,644.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 15, 2015 - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4785 - Ganges Township - On 120th Avenue from 68th to 66th Street - 0.99 mile
 PROJECT LH4786 - Ganges Township - On 121st Avenue east of Lakeshore Drive - 0.44 mile
 PROJECT LH4787 - Ganges Township - On 114th Avenue from Blue Star Highway west to end of pavement - 0.50 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Rieth-Riley Construction		Michigan Paving & Materials		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT				
LH4785	HMA 13A, Mod	1650	Ton	53.50	\$88,275.00	54.23	\$89,479.50		\$0.00		
LH4785	Shoulder, CL II, LM	650	Cyd	15.00	\$9,750.00	15.00	\$9,750.00		\$0.00		
LH4785	Approach, CI II, LM	100	Cyd	15.00	\$1,500.00	15.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4785	Topsoil Shoulder, LM	75	Cyd	25.00	\$1,875.00	25.00	\$1,875.00		\$0.00		
LH4785	Restoration	400	Syd	1.50	\$600.00	1.50	\$600.00		\$0.00		
LH4785	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	300	Syd	6.00	\$1,800.00	15.00	\$4,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4785	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1500.00	\$1,500.00	1500.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4785	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yello	4000	Ft	0.15	\$600.00	0.15	\$600.00		\$0.00		
LH4785	Pavement Marking, Temporary	53	Sta	4.00	\$212.00	8.00	\$424.00		\$0.00		
LH4785	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	250.00	\$250.00	100.00	\$100.00		\$0.00		
LH4785	Flag Control	1	LS	4022.00	\$4,022.00	4750.00	\$4,750.00		\$0.00		
LH4785	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3567.00	\$3,567.00	2750.00	\$2,750.00		\$0.00		
LH4786	HMA 13A, Mod	600	Ton	63.02	\$37,812.00	70.40	\$42,240.00		\$0.00		
LH4786	Shoulder, CL II, LM	150	Cyd	15.00	\$2,250.00	15.00	\$2,250.00		\$0.00		
LH4786	Approach, CI II, LM	50	Cyd	15.00	\$750.00	15.00	\$750.00		\$0.00		
LH4786	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	200	Syd	9.00	\$1,800.00	15.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4786	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1500.00	\$1,500.00	1500.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4786	Pavement Rem, Mod	10	Syd	20.00	\$200.00	20.00	\$200.00		\$0.00		
LH4786	Flag Control	1	LS	3543.00	\$3,543.00	4000.00	\$4,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4786	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2923.00	\$2,923.00	3000.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4787	HMA 13A, Mod	850	Ton	59.94	\$50,949.00	58.76	\$49,946.00		\$0.00		
LH4787	Shoulder, CL II, LM	150	Cyd	15.00	\$2,250.00	15.00	\$2,250.00		\$0.00		
LH4787	Approach, CI II, LM	100	Cyd	15.00	\$1,500.00	15.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4787	Topsoil Shoulder, LM	150	Cyd	25.00	\$3,750.00	25.00	\$3,750.00		\$0.00		
LH4787	Restoration	600	Syd	1.50	\$900.00	1.50	\$900.00		\$0.00		
LH4787	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	300	Syd	6.00	\$1,800.00	15.00	\$4,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4787	Pavement Rem, Mod	50	Syd	20.00	\$1,000.00	20.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4787	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1500.00	\$1,500.00	1500.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4787	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yello	2000	Ft	0.15	\$300.00	0.20	\$400.00		\$0.00		
LH4787	Pavement Marking, Temporary	26	Sta	4.00	\$104.00	8.00	\$208.00		\$0.00		
LH4787	Flag Control	1	LS	3604.00	\$3,604.00	4000.00	\$4,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4787	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3321.00	\$3,321.00	2500.00	\$2,500.00		\$0.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$235,707.00	TOTAL BID	\$247,222.50	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 15, 2015 - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4788 - Laketown Township - On 66th Street north fo 138th Avenue - 0.07 mile
 PROJECT LH4789 - Laketown Township - On Meadow Lane south of 144th Avenue 0.24 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT				
LH4788	HMA 13A, Mod	100	Ton	121.23	\$12,123.00	120.00	\$12,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4788	Approach, CI II, LM	25	Cyd	15.00	\$375.00	40.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4788	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1000.00	\$1,000.00	1200.00	\$1,200.00		\$0.00		
LH4788	Topsoil Shoulder, LM	20	Cyd	25.00	\$500.00	50.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4788	Restoration	200	Syd	1.50	\$300.00	4.00	\$800.00		\$0.00		
LH4788	Pavement Rem, Mod	20	Syd	20.00	\$400.00	30.00	\$600.00		\$0.00		
LH4788	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	60	Syd	20.00	\$1,200.00	20.00	\$1,200.00		\$0.00		
LH4788	Flag Control	1	LS	2200.00	\$2,200.00	652.00	\$652.00		\$0.00		
LH4788	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2700.00	\$2,700.00	1060.00	\$1,060.00		\$0.00		
LH4789	HMA 13A, Mod	425	Ton	74.54	\$31,679.50	78.44	\$33,337.00		\$0.00		
LH4789	Approach, CI II, LM	25	Cyd	15.00	\$375.00	40.00	\$1,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4789	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1000.00	\$1,000.00	1200.00	\$1,200.00		\$0.00		
LH4789	Topsoil Shoulder, LM	100	Cyd	25.00	\$2,500.00	40.00	\$4,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4789	Restoration	600	Syd	1.50	\$900.00	4.00	\$2,400.00		\$0.00		
LH4789	Pavement Rem, Mod	50	Syd	20.00	\$1,000.00	25.00	\$1,250.00		\$0.00		
LH4789	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	200	Syd	8.00	\$1,600.00	9.00	\$1,800.00		\$0.00		
LH4789	Flag Control	1	LS	1850.00	\$1,850.00	733.00	\$733.00		\$0.00		
LH4789	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1850.00	\$1,850.00	746.00	\$746.00		\$0.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$63,552.50	TOTAL BID	\$65,978.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 15, 2015 - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4790 - Otsego Township - On Jefferson Road from 24th to 21st Street - 2.25 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
LH4790	HMA 13A, Mod	5600	Ton	49.92	\$279,552.00	50.00	\$280,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4790	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	5150.00	\$5,150.00	3000.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4790	Shoulder CI II, LM	500	Cyd	20.89	\$10,445.00	15.00	\$7,500.00		\$0.00		
LH4790	Approach, CI II, LM	200	Cyd	20.89	\$4,178.00	15.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4790	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	500	Syd	19.72	\$9,860.00	4.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4790	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Whit	23800	Ft	0.06	\$1,428.00	0.06	\$1,428.00		\$0.00		
LH4790	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	16100	Ft	0.06	\$966.00	0.06	\$966.00		\$0.00		
LH4790	Pavement Marking, Temporary	119	Sta	8.00	\$952.00	8.00	\$952.00		\$0.00		
LH4790	Flag Control	1	LS	4700.00	\$4,700.00	10000.00	\$10,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4790	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1000.00	\$1,000.00	13000.00	\$13,000.00		\$0.00		
LH4790	Monument Box, Adj	3	Ea	100.00	\$300.00	450.00	\$1,350.00		\$0.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$318,531.00	TOTAL BID	\$323,196.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 15, 2015 - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4791 - Allegan Township - On Dumont Lake Road from Dumont Road to north
 township line - 1.14 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction		Superior Asphalt		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
LH4791	HMA 13A, Mod	3000	Ton	51.44	\$154,320.00	53.41	\$160,230.00	62.00	\$186,000.00		
LH4791	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1500.00	\$1,500.00	1500.00	\$1,500.00	1500.00	\$1,500.00		
LH4791	Shoulder CI II, LM	300	Cyd	15.00	\$4,500.00	15.00	\$4,500.00	15.00	\$4,500.00		
LH4791	Approach, CI II, LM	150	Cyd	15.00	\$2,250.00	15.00	\$2,250.00	15.00	\$2,250.00		
LH4791	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	300	Syd	19.72	\$5,916.00	6.00	\$1,800.00	10.00	\$3,000.00		
LH4791	Pavement Rem, Mod	24	Syd	20.00	\$480.00	20.00	\$480.00	20.00	\$480.00		
LH4791	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	12100	Ft	0.07	\$847.00	0.07	\$847.00	0.07	\$847.00		
LH4791	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	10000	Ft	0.07	\$700.00	0.07	\$700.00	0.07	\$700.00		
LH4791	Pavement Marking, Temporary	60	Sta	8.00	\$480.00	4.00	\$240.00	5.00	\$300.00		
LH4791	Flag Control	1	LS	5250.00	\$5,250.00	4552.00	\$4,552.00	5000.00	\$5,000.00		
LH4791	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3250.00	\$3,250.00	3235.00	\$3,235.00	2500.00	\$2,500.00		
LH4791	Monument Box, Adj	2	Ea	100.00	\$200.00	250.00	\$500.00	2478.00	\$4,956.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$179,693.00	TOTAL BID	\$180,834.00	TOTAL BID	\$212,033.00	TOTAL BID	

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 15, 2015 - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4792 - Leighton Township - On 108th Street from 2nd Street to Patterson Road
 - 1.00 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Superior Asphalt		Rieth-Riley Construction		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
LH4792	HMA 13A, Mod	2450	Ton	49.47	\$121,201.50	55.00	\$134,750.00	54.38	\$133,231.00		
LH4792	Shoulder CI II, LM	1000	Cyd	15.00	\$15,000.00	15.00	\$15,000.00	15.00	\$15,000.00		
LH4792	Approach, CI II, LM	100	Cyd	15.00	\$1,500.00	15.00	\$1,500.00	15.00	\$1,500.00		
LH4792	Conditioning Aggregate Base	53	Sta	90.00	\$4,770.00	90.00	\$4,770.00	90.00	\$4,770.00		
LH4792	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	300	Syd	7.25	\$2,175.00	6.00	\$1,800.00	6.00	\$1,800.00		
LH4792	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	3000	Ft	0.06	\$180.00	0.20	\$600.00	0.20	\$600.00		
LH4792	Pavement Marking, Temporary	53	Sta	5.00	\$265.00	4.00	\$212.00	4.00	\$212.00		
LH4792	Flag Control	1	LS	3150.00	\$3,150.00	3250.00	\$3,250.00	4280.00	\$4,280.00		
LH4792	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3000.00	\$3,000.00	1273.00	\$1,273.00	3532.00	\$3,532.00		
LH4792	Monument Box, Adj	2	Ea	60.00	\$120.00	200.00	\$400.00	250.00	\$500.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$151,361.50	TOTAL BID	\$163,555.00	TOTAL BID	\$165,425.00	TOTAL BID	